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To, 

MPI/2024-25/61 

Hon'ble Chairman 

National Assessment & Accreditation Council 

Banglore, Karnataka 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

DTE Codo -MB6107 

Adv. Mohanrao Deshmukh benefited scholarship & free ship . 

We, Pune District Education Association's Mahatma Phule 
|Institute of Management & Computer Studies, Hadapsar, Pune- 28 
|having AISHE Code C-41697, and Institution track ID 
|MHCOGN102942 ; in connection to DW Process DVV has not 

|considered our clarification of 5.1.1.1 regarding number of student 

Thanking you, 

AISHE Code : C -41697 

We would like to clarify that we have not got sanction letter of 
MAHADBT i.e. scholarship sanctioning authority of Government of 
Maharashtra, Hence we have enclosed scholarship Disbursement 

report category wise and Bank Statement of Central Bank of India 
showing amount of scholarship of Credited from Financial Year 2018. 
19 To 2022-23 for your kind perusal. We request to consider this 

|statement in support of our claim. 

PDEA 

Yours Faithfully 

Dr. S. S. Bharadwaj 
VC Director 

Mahatma Phule Institute Of Management & C.S. 
Hadapsar, Pune-28. 



































06/04/2018 06/04/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT HOSTEL                
AXTB180965894406

       90000.00 124515.60Cr

10/04/2018 10/04/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT INWARD RTGS           
SAA348653441

      329125.00 453640.60Cr

11/04/2018 11/04/2018 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG JUL-SEP 17 0            2.00 453638.60Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT SHANKAR KESHAVRAO 
KACBINH18129146464

37533        30000.00 423638.60Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 BANK COMMISSION            5.00 423633.60Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 GST             .90 423632.70Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT MAHESH RAMHARI MOTE 
CBINH18129156959

37531        30000.00 393632.70Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 BANK COMMISSION            5.00 393627.70Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 GST             .90 393626.80Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT AJAY ROSAHEB KADAM  
CBINH18129157146

37532        30000.00 363626.80Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 BANK COMMISSION            5.00 363621.80Cr

09/05/2018 09/05/2018 GST             .90 363620.90Cr

10/05/2018 10/05/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037530MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37530       350000.00 13620.90Cr

17/05/2018 17/05/2018 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG OCT-DEC 17 0             .40 13620.50Cr

08/06/2018 08/06/2018 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG JAN-MAR 18 0             .20 13620.30Cr

11/07/2018 11/07/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT INWARD RTGS           
SAA372110002

       45460.00 59080.30Cr

13/07/2018 13/07/2018 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG APR-JUN 18 0             .60 59079.70Cr

24/07/2018 24/07/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE 
AXTB182059689036

      311340.00 370419.70Cr

03/08/2018 03/08/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT JT                    
AXTB182153181960

      141645.00 512064.70Cr

04/08/2018 04/08/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE 
AXTB182163483956

     1037800.00 1549864.70Cr

08/08/2018 08/08/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037534MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37534       370000.00 1179864.70Cr

29/08/2018 29/08/2018 BY TRANSFERNEFT PROJECT OFFICER ITDP  
ICIB182410010373

      188148.00 1368012.70Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT KADAM SHANKAR 
KESHAVCBINH18247156779

37551         1760.00 1366252.70Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 BANK COMMISSION            2.50 1366250.20Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 GST             .45 1366249.75Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT SONAL PANDURANG 
TAKMCBINH18247157412

37550         1760.00 1364489.75Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 BANK COMMISSION            2.50 1364487.25Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 GST             .45 1364486.80Cr

813546.80 2143518.00Page Summary Dr. Count 21 Cr. Count 7

****Toll Free No.  18002001911****

1364486.80CrCARRIED FORWARD :

PF ID: MANGESH M GAWARI

Central Bank Of India

HADAPS_HADAPSARPUNE

79/2, PUNE SHOLAPUR ROAD,

OPP. A.S.P.T. HADAPSAR,

Branch Code : 00657

GSTIN : 

DIRECTOR, MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MGMT & COMPUTERSTUDIES
MANJRI ROAD
HADAPSAR
HADAPSAR

PUNE

PUNE 411028  

Time : 10:34:18 AM Email: 

Uncleared Amount:  0

Limit:  0 Drawing Power:  0 Int. Rate: 

Statement From:     01/04/2018 To :  31/03/2019

Value Date Post Date Details Chq. No. Debit BalanceCredit

Date: 5/21/2024

Cleared Balance: 8,669,162.10Cr

Page No. 1

Account No:  3084959229
Product:  CD-GEN-PUB-OTH-METRO-INR

Currency:  INR

Nomination

Statement Of Account

OPENING BALANCE : 34515.60Cr



04/09/2018 04/09/2018 CHQ TRANSFERNEFT AKSHAY KALYAN 
JAGDALCBINH18247160609

37549         1760.00 1362726.80Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 BANK COMMISSION            2.50 1362724.30Cr

04/09/2018 04/09/2018 GST             .45 1362723.85Cr

10/09/2018 10/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037552MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37552       950000.00 412723.85Cr

12/09/2018 12/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037546Miss  ASAVRI SANGAM JAG 37546         3775.00 408948.85Cr

13/09/2018 13/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037556Mr  SHANKAR KESHAVRAO K 37556        45455.00 363493.85Cr

13/09/2018 13/09/2018 TO CASH / CHEQUEDEOKAR SWATI NILESHKU 37536         3775.00 359718.85Cr

13/09/2018 13/09/2018 TO CASH / CHEQUEMr  GAUTAM SUBHASH KA 37539         3775.00 355943.85Cr

13/09/2018 13/09/2018 TO CASH / CHEQUESONALI HARISHCHANDRA 37542         3775.00 352168.85Cr

15/09/2018 15/09/2018 CHQ RET CHARGES          100.00 352068.85Cr

15/09/2018 15/09/2018 GST           18.00 352050.85Cr

17/09/2018 17/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037548Mr  ABHINAY SANJAY SHIN 37548         3775.00 348275.85Cr

18/09/2018 18/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037553Mr  BABILAL GANGARAM JA 37553         3160.00 345115.85Cr

19/09/2018 19/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037544Mr SHARAD DNYANDEV SONA 37544         3775.00 341340.85Cr

20/09/2018 20/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037555AKSHAY KALYAN JAGDALE 37555        45455.00 295885.85Cr

21/09/2018 21/09/2018 CHEQUE WDL 37554         3160.00 292725.85Cr

24/09/2018 24/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037547Mr AVINASH VITTHALRAO G 37547         3775.00 288950.85Cr

26/09/2018 26/09/2018 TO TRANSFERCD A/C AMC CHARGES             
: TAX COLLECTN TXN

0          236.00 288714.85Cr

26/09/2018 26/09/2018 TO TRANSFERCD A/C AMC CHARGES 2018-19     
: TAX COLLECTN TXN

0          354.00 288360.85Cr

27/09/2018 27/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037537MS MADHURI SUNIL BHI 37537         3775.00 284585.85Cr

28/09/2018 28/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037543POOJA SUNIL GAIKWAD 37543         3775.00 280810.85Cr

29/09/2018 29/09/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037541TIKOTE PRINKYA D 37541         3775.00 277035.85Cr

01/10/2018 01/10/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037535SNEHA PRABHUDAS MESHRAM 37535         3775.00 273260.85Cr

03/10/2018 03/10/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037558Mrs SONAL RAM TAGARE 37558        45455.00 227805.85Cr

05/10/2018 05/10/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037538Miss  POOJA ANIL MEMJAD 37538         3775.00 224030.85Cr

07/10/2018 07/10/2018 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG JUL-SEP 18 0            1.00 224029.85Cr

17/10/2018 17/10/2018 TO CASH / CHEQUEKAMBLE DIKSHA 37545         3775.00 220254.85Cr

01/11/2018 01/11/2018 CAS PRES CHQ037559MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37559       200000.00 20254.85Cr

08/01/2019 08/01/2019 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG OCT-DEC 18 0             .20 20254.65Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 45254.65Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 70254.65Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 95254.65Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 122524.40Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 149794.15Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 177063.90Cr

2157778.95 2300327.25Page Summary Dr. Count 29 Cr. Count 6

****Toll Free No.  18002001911****

177063.90CrCARRIED FORWARD :

PF ID: MANGESH M GAWARI

Central Bank Of India

HADAPS_HADAPSARPUNE

79/2, PUNE SHOLAPUR ROAD,

OPP. A.S.P.T. HADAPSAR,

Branch Code : 00657

GSTIN : 

DIRECTOR, MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MGMT & COMPUTERSTUDIES
MANJRI ROAD
HADAPSAR
HADAPSAR

PUNE

PUNE 411028  

Time : 10:34:19 AM Email: 

Uncleared Amount:  0

Limit:  0 Drawing Power:  0 Int. Rate: 

Statement From:     01/04/2018 To :  31/03/2019

Value Date Post Date Details Chq. No. Debit BalanceCredit

Date: 5/21/2024

Cleared Balance: 8,669,162.10Cr

Page No. 2

Account No:  3084959229
Product:  CD-GEN-PUB-OTH-METRO-INR

Currency:  INR

Nomination

Statement Of Account

BROUGHT FORWARD : 1364486.80Cr



05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 204333.65Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 231603.40Cr

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 258873.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 313873.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 368873.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        59500.00 428373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 483373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 538373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 593373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 648373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 703373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 758373.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 817873.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 872873.15Cr

08/02/2019 08/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 900142.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 955142.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1014642.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1074142.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1133642.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1193142.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1252642.90Cr

11/02/2019 11/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1312142.90Cr

15/02/2019 15/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 1367142.90Cr

15/02/2019 15/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 1422142.90Cr

15/02/2019 15/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 1477142.90Cr

15/02/2019 15/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1536642.90Cr

15/02/2019 15/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1596142.90Cr

16/02/2019 16/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 1651142.90Cr

18/02/2019 18/02/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        54500.00 1705642.90Cr

21/02/2019 21/02/2019 CAS PRES CHQ037560MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37560       850000.00 855642.90Cr

27/02/2019 27/02/2019 TO TRANSFER201718:Annual Maintenance Char 
: TAX COLLECTN TXN

0          354.00 855288.90Cr

01/03/2019 01/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 910288.90Cr

01/03/2019 01/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 965288.90Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 990288.90Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1017558.65Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 1042558.65Cr

3008132.95 4016176.00Page Summary Dr. Count 2 Cr. Count 34

****Toll Free No.  18002001911****

1042558.65CrCARRIED FORWARD :

PF ID: MANGESH M GAWARI

Central Bank Of India

HADAPS_HADAPSARPUNE

79/2, PUNE SHOLAPUR ROAD,

OPP. A.S.P.T. HADAPSAR,

Branch Code : 00657

GSTIN : 

DIRECTOR, MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MGMT & COMPUTERSTUDIES
MANJRI ROAD
HADAPSAR
HADAPSAR

PUNE

PUNE 411028  

Time : 10:34:19 AM Email: 

Uncleared Amount:  0

Limit:  0 Drawing Power:  0 Int. Rate: 

Statement From:     01/04/2018 To :  31/03/2019

Value Date Post Date Details Chq. No. Debit BalanceCredit

Date: 5/21/2024

Cleared Balance: 8,669,162.10Cr

Page No. 3

Account No:  3084959229
Product:  CD-GEN-PUB-OTH-METRO-INR

Currency:  INR

Nomination

Statement Of Account

BROUGHT FORWARD : 177063.90Cr



04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1069828.40Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1097098.15Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1124367.90Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1151637.65Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1178907.40Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 1203907.40Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        54539.50 1258446.90Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1285716.65Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1345216.65Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 1404716.65Cr

04/03/2019 04/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1431986.40Cr

08/03/2019 08/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1459256.15Cr

08/03/2019 08/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1486525.90Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        25000.00 1511525.90Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1538795.65Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1566065.40Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1593335.15Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1620604.90Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1647874.65Cr

12/03/2019 12/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 1675144.40Cr

13/03/2019 13/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        54500.00 1729644.40Cr

13/03/2019 13/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55000.00 1784644.40Cr

13/03/2019 13/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        50000.00 1834644.40Cr

14/03/2019 14/03/2019 CAS PRES CHQ037561MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37561       700000.00 1134644.40Cr

15/03/2019 15/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS        55000.00 1189644.40Cr

16/03/2019 16/03/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE 
AXTB190757359139

     2376360.00 3566004.40Cr

19/03/2019 19/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        27269.75 3593274.15Cr

25/03/2019 25/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 3652774.15Cr

25/03/2019 25/03/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        54539.50 3707313.65Cr

29/03/2019 29/03/2019 TO TRANSFERPC:201819:Annual Maint Chrgs : 
TAX COLLECTN TXN

0          354.00 3706959.65Cr

3708486.95 7380931.00Page Summary Dr. Count 2 Cr. Count 28

*****************END OF STATEMENT*****************

3706959.65CrCLOSING BALANCE :

PF ID: MANGESH M GAWARI

Central Bank Of India

HADAPS_HADAPSARPUNE

79/2, PUNE SHOLAPUR ROAD,

OPP. A.S.P.T. HADAPSAR,

Branch Code : 00657

GSTIN : 

DIRECTOR, MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MGMT & COMPUTERSTUDIES
MANJRI ROAD
HADAPSAR
HADAPSAR

PUNE

PUNE 411028  

Time : 10:34:20 AM Email: 

Uncleared Amount:  0

Limit:  0 Drawing Power:  0 Int. Rate: 

Statement From:     01/04/2018 To :  31/03/2019

Value Date Post Date Details Chq. No. Debit BalanceCredit

Date: 5/21/2024

Cleared Balance: 8,669,162.10Cr

Page No. 4

Account No:  3084959229
Product:  CD-GEN-PUB-OTH-METRO-INR

Currency:  INR

Nomination

Statement Of Account

BROUGHT FORWARD : 1042558.65Cr













































10/04/2019 10/04/2019 CAS PRES CHQ037562MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE 37562      1800000.00 1906959.65Cr

15/04/2019 15/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        51460.00 1958419.65Cr

17/04/2019 17/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2014879.65Cr

20/04/2019 20/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2071339.65Cr

20/04/2019 20/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2127799.65Cr

20/04/2019 20/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2184259.65Cr

20/04/2019 20/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2240719.65Cr

20/04/2019 20/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55960.00 2296679.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2357614.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2418549.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2479484.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2540419.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2601354.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2662289.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2723224.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2784159.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 2845094.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2901554.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 2958014.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3014474.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3070934.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3127394.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3183854.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3240314.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3296774.65Cr

23/04/2019 23/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        55960.00 3352734.65Cr

24/04/2019 24/04/2019 TO TRANSFERSMS CHG JAN-MAR 19 0            7.00 3352727.65Cr

26/04/2019 26/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        60935.00 3413662.65Cr

29/04/2019 29/04/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        59500.00 3473162.65Cr

02/05/2019 02/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905020001541

       54539.50 3527702.15Cr

02/05/2019 02/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905020003588

       50000.00 3577702.15Cr

03/05/2019 03/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905030006286

       54539.50 3632241.65Cr

03/05/2019 03/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905030006287

       54539.50 3686781.15Cr

1800007.00 1779828.50Page Summary Dr. Count 2 Cr. Count 31

****Toll Free No.  18002001911****

3686781.15CrCARRIED FORWARD :

PF ID: MANGESH M GAWARI

Central Bank Of India

HADAPS_HADAPSARPUNE

79/2, PUNE SHOLAPUR ROAD,

OPP. A.S.P.T. HADAPSAR,

Branch Code : 00657

GSTIN : 

DIRECTOR, MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MGMT & COMPUTERSTUDIES
MANJRI ROAD
HADAPSAR
HADAPSAR

PUNE

PUNE 411028  

Time : 10:36:13 AM Email: 

Uncleared Amount:  0

Limit:  0 Drawing Power:  0 Int. Rate: 

Statement From:     01/04/2019 To :  31/03/2020

Value Date Post Date Details Chq. No. Debit BalanceCredit

Date: 5/21/2024

Cleared Balance: 8,669,162.10Cr

Page No. 1

Account No:  3084959229
Product:  CD-GEN-PUB-OTH-METRO-INR

Currency:  INR

Nomination

Statement Of Account

OPENING BALANCE : 3706959.65Cr



04/05/2019 04/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905040003110

       54539.50 3741320.65Cr

08/05/2019 08/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905070006846

       27269.75 3768590.40Cr

10/05/2019 10/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905100003097

       54539.50 3823129.90Cr

10/05/2019 10/05/2019 BY TRANSFERNEFT MAHARASHTRA INFORMATI 
IPN1905100003096

       54539.50 3877669.40Cr

10/05/2019 10/05/2019 BY TRANSFERCredit Through PFMS 0        56460.00 3934129.40Cr

